
Solitude MSRP 
Decor: Dusk 

Dealer: 1091 Camperland of Oklahoma, LLC VIN: 573FS3628RAA18764 Serial #: 18764 

2024 Solitude Fifth Wheel Model: ST310GK-2024 BASE PRICE: 

Solitude Residential Living Package 

-----Roller Shades 

-----Solid Step Quad Entry Steps 

-----Keyed-A-Like 

-----30,000 BTU Stealth NC System (2x 15k NC's) 

Solitude 'Peace of Mind' Package 

Solitude "Weather-Tek" Package 

Solitude "Max-Built" Construction Package 

Central Vacuum System 

20 Cu. Ft. 12V Refrigerator(+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and Two 
(2) Dock Ports)

TravlFi On-Board WiFi Ready 

T V  Bedroom (Mandatory) 

Electric Fireplace (Mandatory) 

12V Tank Heaters 

6-Point Hydraulic Leveling System

Upgraded Cooper H-Rated Tires w/17.5" Wheels 

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance 

RVIA Seal 

CDL Fee 

2nd Patio Awning 

King Bed Upgrade 

Solar+ Package (One (1) Additional 330W Panel & 2000W Inverter) 

8K Axle w/ABS Drum Brakes 

Winterization 

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility 

OPTIONS TOTAL 

***MAP*** SUBTOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT 

True and Certified Copy I 
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$95,340.00 

$10,723.00 

$4,181.00 

$1,480.00 

$443.00 

$733.00 

$733.00 

$222.00 

$3,397.00 

$733.00 

$22.00 

$158.00 

$141.00 

$881.00 

$259.00 

$1,369.00 

$67.00 

$25,542.00 

$120,882.00 

$122,857.00 




