

Solitude

MSRP

Decor: Dusk

Dealer: 1091 Camperland of Oklahoma, LLC VIN: 573FS3628RAA18764 Serial #: 18764

2024 Solitude Fifth Wheel Model: ST310GK-2024 BASE PR	CE: \$95,340.00
Solitude Residential Living Package	\$10,723.00
Roller Shades	
Solid Step Quad Entry Steps	
Keyed-A-Like	
30,000 BTU Stealth A/C System (2x 15k A/C's)	
Solitude 'Peace of Mind' Package	\$4,181.00
Solitude "Weather-Tek" Package	
Solitude "Max-Built" Construction Package	
Central Vacuum System	
20 Cu. Ft. 12V Refrigerator (+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and (2) Dock Ports)	Two \$1,480.00
TravlFi On-Board WiFi Ready	\$443.00
TV Bedroom (Mandatory)	\$733.00
Electric Fireplace (Mandatory)	\$733.00
12V Tank Heaters	\$222.00
6-Point Hydraulic Leveling System	\$3,397.00
Upgraded Cooper H-Rated Tires w/17.5" Wheels	\$733.00
SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance	\$22.00
RVIA Seal	\$158.00
CDL Fee	\$141.00
2nd Patio Awning	\$881.00
King Bed Upgrade	\$259.00
Solar + Package (One (1) Additional 330W Panel & 2000W Inverter)	\$1,369.00
8K Axle w/ABS Drum Brakes	
Winterization	\$67.00
OPTIONS TO	TAL \$25,542.00
MAP SUBTO	TAL \$120,882.00
GRAND TOTAL INC FREIO	SHT \$122,857.00

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility

True and Certified Copy

24-22254N

Solitude Residential Living Package: Solitude Residential Living Package: Roller Shades, Torklift Quad Entry Steps, Keyed-A-Like, 30,000 BTU Stealth A/C System (2 - 15K A/C's); 82" Tri-Fold Hide-A-Bed; Residential Living Room Furniture; Hallway Handrail (N/A 379FL); Commercial Grade Linoleum; Hardwood Cabinet Doors w/Hidden Hinges; Solid Surface Countertops; LED Lighting (Interior); Family-Safe Package (Smoke Detector/LP Alarm/Carbon Monoxide Alarm); Theater Style HD TV; Oversized Kitchen Island with Residential 60/40 Stainless Sink; AM/FM/DVD Player w/ Bluetooth; Exterior Entertainment Speakers; Bedroom Recepts (x2); Hardwood End Tables

Solitude 'Peace of Mind' Package: Solitude 'Peace of Mind' Package: Trail Air Roto-Flex Pin Box; Equa-Flex Suspension; Hydraulic Front Landing Gear; Washer/Dryer Prep; Residential Bedroom Dresser; Under Carriage Spare Tire; Upgraded Electric Awning w/Exterior LED Light Strip; Exterior Cable/TV Plug-In (Storage Compartment) w/110V Accessory Plug; Exterior Sewer Hose Storage; Water Filtration System (Travel Center); 4-Glide Slide-Out Ottoman in Bedroom; "Hard-Wood" (SurfX) Interior Steps; Beauflor Landing Area (Bathroom Hallway); Reinforced Aluminum Supports (Underbelly); Power Fan w/Rain Sensor (Galley)

Solitude "Weather-Tek" Package: Solitude "Weather-Tek" Package: Enclosed and Heated Basement w/Heated Holding Tanks; Heated Utility Center w/Winterizing System; Upgraded Furnace; Heated Storage Compartments; Thermal Technology Insulation; Heated Furniture; R-40 Roof Insulation/R-45 Floor Insulation/R-11 Wall Insulation; Large Capacity Heat Ducts; Enclosed & Heated Low-Point Drains; Attic Vent

Solitude "Max-Built" Construction Package: Solitude "Max-Built" Construction Package: High-Gloss Fiberglass Sidewalls; Aluminum Frame Construction; Mega-Frame Wide-Body Chassis Platform w/Over-Sized Storage Compartments; Slam-Latch Baggage Doors w/Magnet Catches; Kinro Frameless Windows; 50 Amp Power w/ Detachable Cord; Heavy-Duty 7,000 lb Axles w/16" Aluminum Wheels; Color-Matched Fender Skirt; Powder Coated Heavy Duty Rear Ladder; Painted Front Cap; Sat/Cable Pre-Wire; LED Tail Lights; 12 Volt Battery Disconnect; Fully-Decked Walk-On Roof with Seamless TPO Roof Material; Exterior Security Light; 76" x 30" Entry Door w/Security Window